DOUBLE TWIST BUNCHING MACHINE
Features:
Double twist type twisting with back twist
Suitable for telephone cable, power cable, electrical cable, computer cable, automotive cable, LAN cable (CAT
5/CAT6)
 Main rotor and capstan wheel and take up unit are driven by individual motors.
 PLC  control of speed synchronization and laying pitch pre-setting.
Operating Direction - Optional for Right or Left wire inlets.

Speed(RPM)
Drive
Motor
(HP)
Take-Up
Bobbin
(mm)
Max.
Wire Size
(mm)
Strand
Section Area
(mm2)
Standard Pitch Strand
Direction
FHNB300P 3000 5 300 0.05~0.28 0.0137~0.45 4.36~17.00 S/Z
FHNB400P 3000 7.5 400 0.08~0.32 0.035~1.25 4.08~31.05 S/Z
FHNB500P 3000 7.5 500 0.08~0.45 0.035~1.25 4.22~39.64 S/Z
FHNB650P 1600 10 630 0.16~1.0 0.4~5.5 11.15~60.24 S/Z
FHNB630C 2500 20 630 0.16~1.0 0.14~5.5 8.55~49.91 S/Z
FHNB800P 1200 20 800 0.358~1.4 0.8~11 10~100 S/Z
Contact Information